
  2005 State 5A Wrestling Tournament
                  February 9,10,11, 2005   McKay Center, UVSC

103 112 119 125 130 135 140 145 152 160 171 189 215 275 Deduct Total
Alta (AL) 17 0 3 26 19.5 1 4 19.5 1 4 18 0 0 25 138.0

Bingham (BI) 23 15 16 0 0 14 0 6.5 27 1 20 12 4 5 143.5

Brighton (BR) 4 0 0 12.5 4 7 13 24 0 32.5 0 0 0 4 101.0

Clearfield (CL) 9 15 15 3 11 0 0 4 3 0 0 10 6 13.5 89.5

Copper_Hills (CH) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2.0

Cottonwood (CW) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 24 0 0 26.0

Davis (DA) 18.5 0 9 1 24 22 5 16 15 17 10 0 0 0 137.5

Fremont (FR) 0 0 0 3 0 0 16 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 26.0

Granger (GR) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 -1.0

Hillcrest (HC) 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 26 0 47.0

Hunter (HU) 0 3 4 0 1 21 19.5 0 0 1 5.5 4 2 3 64.0

Jordan (JO) 20 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 10.5 0 2 0 22 18 1 78.5

Kearns (KR) 0 0 0 0 4 0 6 0 19.5 0 0 0 0 3 32.5

Layton (LA) 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 17 12 3 0 23 70.0

Northridge (NR) 4 19.5 7 17 20 0 25 0 3 24.5 22 0 20 0 162.0

Riverton (RV) 0 9 31.5 1 13 6 1 0 13.5 4 7 4 0 0 90.0

Skyline (SL) 0 0 0 2 15 3 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 41.0

Taylorsville (TA) 0 3 0 9 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 14 0 0 39.0

Viewmont (VM) 1 21 29 20 1 40 17.5 17.5 19 0 2 0 12 6.5 186.5

Weber (WB) 4 27 0 18 0 3 10 8 5 0 0 33 17.5 13 138.5

West_Jordan (WJ) 14 9 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 14 7 13 29 92.0

Place Team Points
1 Viewmont (VM) 186.5
2 Northridge (NR) 162.0
3 Bingham (BI) 143.5
4 Weber (WB) 138.5
5 Alta (AL) 138.0
6 Davis (DA) 137.5
7 Brighton (BR) 101.0
8 West_Jordan (WJ) 92.0
9 Riverton (RV) 90.0

10 Clearfield (CL) 89.5
11 Jordan (JO) 78.5
12 Layton (LA) 70.0
13 Hunter (HU) 64.0
14 Hillcrest (HC) 47.0
15 Skyline (SL) 41.0
16 Taylorsville (TA) 39.0
17 Kearns (KR) 32.5
18 Cottonwood (CW) 26.0
18 Fremont (FR) 26.0
20 Copper_Hills (CH) 2.0
21 Granger (GR) -1.0
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